Industrial Electronic Devices
FPM-120 and FPM-120T MultiSync LCD Monitor
12.1” TFT Class Display
Industrial LCD Displays
The FPM-120 and FPM-120T [“T” designating Touch Screen] are ruggedly built industrial display products suitable
for factory floor environments. The mounting bezel is sealed to NEMA specifications and  provides a dust and liquid
tight seal when installed in a suitable enclosure. The bezel is finished with a tough baked on powder coat that is
resistant to scratches and most chemicals and will look good for years. If you are looking for a “special” color or finish

play has a recess on the left hand
side of the chassis. This recess pro-
vides all the clearance necessary to
install the unit without the usual
cable clearance requirement. The
AC input connection is a DPST
switch that incorporates a dual fuse
and low pass filter. This is also the
location for the video and serial
touch connections.
As always this latest revision of the
FPM-120 is 100% backwardly com-
patibilble with the previous version.
Our latest implementation is the
widest viewing angle high bright
LCD panel on the market. IED Model FPM-120T  12” Wide View Multi Frequency Monitor
 0.00” Cable Exit
General Specifications: Models FPM-120 and FPM-120T
Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
Display Size / Type 12.1” Diagonal / TFT Active Matrix

Monitor Accessories
Stainless Bezel 4 Weeks 304 Stainless Steel Bezel For NEMA 4X
SVGA -25 S 25 Foot High Frequency Video Cable
SVGA -50 S 50 Foot High Frequency Video Cable
RS232-25 S 25 Serial Touch Cable
RS232-50 S 50 Serial Touch Cable
IED Web Address                                                 http://www.IndustrialDisplays.com
This document is available at our web site
Industrial Electronic Devices, Inc
Telephone 908.806.2255
15 Minneakoning Rd, Suite 105
Fax 908.806.3376
Flemington, NJ 08822
Email  info@IndustrialDisplays.com
Standard LCD Monitor Configurations
FPM-64 S 6.4" LCD Panel Mount *
FPM-64T S 6.4" LCD Panel Mount Touch *
FPM-64/RM 2 6.4" LCD 19" Rack Mount *
FPM-64T/RM 2 6.4" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch *
FPM-104 S 10.4" LCD Panel Mount *
FPM-104T S 10.4" LCD Panel Mount Touch *
FPM-104/RM 2 10.4" LCD 19" Rack Mount *
FPM-104T/RM 2 10.4" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch *
FPM-120/OF S 12.1” OEM Chassis Mount *
FPM-120 S 12.1" LCD Panel Mount *
FPM-120T S 12.1" LCD Panel Mount Touch *
FPM-120/RM 1 12.1" LCD 19" Rack Mount *
FPM-120T/RM 1 12.1" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch *
FPM-140/OF S 14” OEM Chassis Mount * * *
FPM-140 S 14" LCD Panel Mount * * *
FPM-140T S 14" LCD Panel Mount Touch * * *
FPM-140/RM S 14" LCD 19" Rack Mount * * *
FPM-140T/RM S 14" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch * * *
FPM-150/OF S 15" LCD OEM Chassis Mount * * *
FPM-150 S 15" LCD Panel Mount * * *
FPM-150T S 15" LCD Panel Mount Touch * * *
FPM-150/RM 2 15" LCD 19" Rack Mount * * *
FPM-150T/RM 2 15" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch * * *
FPM-180 S 18" LCD Panel Mount * * * *
FPM-180T S 18" LCD Panel Mount Touch * * * *
FPM-180/RM S 18" LCD 19" Rack Mount * * * *
FPM-180T/RM 1 18" LCD 19" Rack Mount Touch * * * *
FPM-200 2 20" LCD Panel Mount * * * *
FPM-200T 2 20" LCD Panel Mount Touch * * * *
VGA SVG XGA SXGAPart Number   Delivery                    Description